
 

October 2020 Mass Intentions 
 

Thursday, October 1     9:00 AM 
+ Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 

Sunday, October 4      9:00 AM 
+ John & Daniel Harvey, by Cleo Harvey 
 
                    7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 

Saturday, October 10 5:00 PM 
+ Louise D'Souza, by Anil D'Souza and family 
 
Sunday, October 11 9:00 AM 
+ Bertha Nehme, by the Nehme Family 
 
11:00 AM 
For an end to abortion 
 
7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 

Wednesday, October 14 9:00 AM 
Bishop Christian Riesbeck, by Riesbeck Family 
 
Thursday, October 15 9:00 AM 
+ Yvon Chausse, by Cathy Maheral 

Saturday, October 17 5:00 PM 
+ George Frank, by Jadwiga and Peter Frank 
 
Sunday, October 18 9:00 AM 
+ Gino Peloso, by Maria Peloso and family 
 11:00 AM 
+ Fidel Corpus 
+ Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 
+ George McNamara, by Shirley McNamara 
 7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 

Thursday, October 22 9:00 AM 
 Fr. Tim Devine, by Riesbeck Family 

Sunday, October 25 11:00 AM 
+ Brent Di Bartolo, by the Di Bartolo family 
 7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 

Friday, October 30 9:00 AM 
Fr. Pierre Ingram 
 
Saturday, October 31 5:00 PM 
Intentions of Maria Aniskowicz, by Jadwiga and Peter Frank 


